9014 AVON-CANTON EXPRESS Bus Schedule Effective February 2, 2026
926@ WINSTED EXPRESS

927 TORRINGTON EXPRESS

WEEKDAY SERVICE (No Service Saturday or Sunday)

926 927 901 926 | 901 926 927 926 927
Route Number 927
Timepolnts AM AM AM PM BM EM BM PM PM
& Bus Stops HARTFORD
_0 Central Row at 01d State House 530 | 545 | 710 [|12:20 | x40 (410 [ 440 |50 | 540
- () Pearl St. & Trumbull St. 5:31 546 |71 [h221 | 34 411 4:41 5:11 5:41
§ (O Pearlst.& Ann Uccello st 532 |[547 | 712 [[12:222 |342 (4492 |442 512 | 542
f;l e Asylum St. & Unlon Place 534 5:49 714|124 | 344 414 4:44 514 5:44
-] () Asylum st. at The Hartford 535 [550 715 (1225 | 345 |45 |445 |515 |545
= \\ Asylum St. & Huntington St. 536 | 551 716 |12:26 | 346 |46 | 446 |56 | 546
ensylum st. & Woodland St 538 553 T8 ||12:29 | 348 418 4:49 518 5:49
_ WEST HARTFORD
() North Maln St. & Haynes Rd. 545 [ 600 [725 (1236 |356 426 |457 |5:26 |S557
°Mhany.ﬂ.1re. at Staples 5:46 601 726 ||1237 | 357 427 4:58 5:27 5:58
g () Albany Ave. & Mountain Rd. 5:47 6:02 727 12:38 | 3:58 4:28 4:59 5:28 5:59
~ AVON
% () East Maln St. at Falrway Shops 553 | 608 |733 (1244 |405 435 |506 |535 |606
u () West Maln St. & Simsbury Rd. 554 600 734 (1245 |406 436 |507 |536 |6:07
emn Park & Ride - Walmart/Blg ¥ Plaza 5:58 613 738 (1250 | 4N &4 512 541 6:12
() West Maln St. at Goodwill 558 | 6:13 738 1250 | 411 4:41 512 | 5:41 6:12
[ () West Main St. at M &T Bank 558 [6:13 [738 (1250 |4M 4:41 512 | 5:41 6:12
(") West Main St. at Avon Marketplace 559 |6:14 [ 739 (1252 | 413|443 514 | 543|614
SIMSBURY
g () Albany Tpke. at McDonalds &00 | 615 740 [[12:52 |43 4:43 514 | 543 6:14
N CANTON
% () Albany Tpke. & Secret Lake Rd. 602 |616 742 1254 415 |445 | 516 | 545 | 616
= () Albany Tpke. & Lawton Rd. 602 |617 742 [p255 416 446 | 517 | 546 |67
() Mlbany Tpke. & Dowd Ave. 604 |6:19 |744 1257 |418 |448 |519 |548 |6:19
omntnn Park & Ride - Albany Tpke. & Cherry Brook R. 6:00 6:24 7:49 103 424 4:54 5:25 5:54 6:25
~ NEW HARTFORD
() Main 5t. & Wickett st. 6:14 “ . 1:08 . 4:50 . 5:50
°New Hartford Park & Ride - Central St & Church St. North 6:16 & - 110 . 501 - 6:01
() Maln St. at Post Office 6:16 - . 1:10 E 5:01 = 6:01
o Barkhamsted Park & Ride - New Hartford Rd. 6:23 = i 117 = 5:08 & 6:08
2 o Park Place at CT State Northwestern 6:28 = i Y] " 5:13 » 6:13
3 TORRINGTON
% @'Tnmng'rnrd Park & Ride - St. Pauls’ Church, Charles 5t. - 639 - 1:37 . 55 5:40 & 6:40
L oTunlng'tnn Park & Ride - East Maln 5t. & Christopher Rd. - 6:43 = 141 = . 5:44 = 6:44
e‘l'mrlngton Transit Hub - Mason 5t & John 5t - 648 i 1:47 - 5:51 - 6:51
ROUTE KEY
901 AVON-CANTOM EXPRESS
926 AVON-CANTON-WINSTED EXPRESS
927 AVON-CANTON-TORRINGTOM EXPRESS

926/927 AVON-CANTON-WINSTED-TORRINGTOM EXPRESS



9014 AVON-CANTON EXPRESS Bus Schedule Effective February 2, 2026
926@ WINSTED EXPRESS

927 TORRINGTON EXPRESS

WEEKDAY SERVICE (No Service Saturday or Sunday)

926 927 926 927 am 926 | 201 926 917
Route Number 07
MNmepolnts AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM
% Bus Stops TORRINGTON
Torrington Transit Hub - Mason 5t & John 5t w 601 = .01 w 1:59 s w 601
Torrington Park & Ride - East Elm 5t. & Christopher Rd & 6:06 .. 7:06 5 203 e - 6:05
Torringford Park & Ride - 5t, Pauls’ Church, Charles St, " 6:12 = m . 2:08 - " 6:10
@ WINSTED
E oParIt Place at CT State Northwestern 5:34 5 6:39 & 5 a0 g 5:27
- BARKHAMSTED
E eaamnamsm Park & Ride - New Hartford Rd. 5:38 . 6:43 - . #7117 - 53 =
NEW HARTFORD
() Maln St. at Post Office 544 W 6:49 i 5 #1:10 W 537
ONEHHanfum Park & Ride - Central 5L & Church 5t North 5:45 = 6:50 o = #1:10 i 538
() Main St. & Wickett St. 5:46 & 6:51 & = #1:08 & 5:39
CANTON
_° Canton Park & Ride - Albany Tpke. & Cherry Brook Rd. 5:55 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 215 427 547 6:27
() Albany Tpke. & Dowd Ave. 5:58 6:33 7.03 733 8:03 2:28 4:30 5:50 6:30
" () Albany Tpke. & Lovely St. 559 | &34 704 | 734 | 804 || 229 | 43 5:51 6:31
E ) Albany Tpke. & Secret Lake Rd. 6:00 6:35 705 735 8:05 2:30 4:32 5:52 6:32
"; SIMSBURY
IE () Albany Tpke. at Staples 6:02 637 7:07 737 8:08 232 4:35 5:54 6:34
AVON
() West Maln St. & Dale Rd. 6:03 6:38 7:.08 738 8:09 233 4:36 5:55 6:35
) West Maln st. at Shops at Nod Brook 6:05 6:40 710 740 8:10 2:35 4:37 5:57 6:37
O West Maln St. at Walmart/Blg ¥ 6:05 6:40 7:10 740 8:10 2:35 4:37 557 6:37
°A\ron Park & Ride - Walmart/Blg Y Plaza 6:06 6:41 = T4 8:1 36 4:38 5:58 6:38
g () West Main St. & Old Farms Rd. 6:09 6:44 714 744 8:14 2:39 4:41 6:01 6:41
S (O East Main St. at Aven Citgo 6:00 | 644 |74 | 744 | 84 || 230 | 44 6:01 6:41
g WEST HARTFORD
= () Albany Ave. & Mountaln Rd. 6:15 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 2:45 447 6:07 6:47
o.ﬂlhamr Ave. at Mattress Firm 6:17 6:52 2 T:52 8:22 47 449 6:09 6:49
() North Maln 5t. at Marshalls 6:17 6:52 722 7:52 8:22 2:47 4:49 6:09 6:49
HARTFORD
Asylum 5t. & Woodland 5t. 26 | 701 | 731 | 801 | %831 || *256 | *4:58 | *618 | *6:58
E () Asylum St. & Sigourney St. *627 [*7:02 | *7:32 | *B02 | *B:32 || *2:57 | *4:59 | *6:19 | *6:59
hol () Asylum St. & Asylum Place “6:29 [*7:04 | *7:34 | "B04 | “8:34 || *2:59 | *500 | “6:20 | *7.00
g oﬁsylum St. at Bushnell Park *6:31 =706 *T:36 | *8:06 |36 (| 30 *5:02 622 | *T:02
L l’;) Pearl 5t. & Trumbull St. *5:33 *7:08 *7:38 | *8:08 *8:38 *3:03 =504 *5:24 =704
otentral Row at Travelers *6:35 [ *7:10 | *T:40 | %810 | *8:40 || *3:05 | *5:405 | %625 | *T7:05
NOTES
Timepolnts are places the bus Is scheduled to reach at a
ROUTE KEY specific time. The times [Isted for Intermediate stops along 2 Zanes $3.20
me route are approximate departure times only. 2 Zones £4.10
201 HARTFORD EXPRESS No service Is provided to that timepoint. 4 Zones $5.00
926 HARTFORD EXPRESS *  Bus stopsto drop off passengers and may depart
927 HARTFORD EXPRESS ahead of schedule. Minimum fare for travel within one zone ls
# Bus travels to Winsted and then Torrington, $320

(Passengers Board trip on Westbound side)



